
QUARTERLY REPORT OF FEDERAL GRANT AWARDS TO STATE AGENCIES FOR THE

ARKANSAS DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE & ADMINISTRATION 
Office of Intergovernmental Services

STATE CLEARINGHOUSE 2021

1st QUARTER OF 2021
(A.C.A.   § 19-7-604)

Arkansas State Clearinghouse Link

                   
Date of Award State Agency Project Description Area of Impact Federal Funding Agency Funding Amounts

1/21/2021 Arkansas Game and Fish 
Commission

Fish Culture, Stocking & Health Statewide U.S. Department of 
Interior

$3,000,000

$0

$1,000,000

$4,000,000

Federal

State In-Kind

State Cash

Total

1/21/2021 Arkansas Game and Fish 
Commission

Statewide WMA Maintenance, Operations & 
Habitat Management

Statewide U.S. Department of 
Interior

$4,897,650

$1,632,550

Federal

State In-Kind

State Cash

Total

1/25/2021 Arkansas Game and Fish 
Commission

Hunter Safety Statewide U.S. Department of 
Interior

$403,855

$134,618

$0

$538,473

Federal

State In-Kind

State Cash

Total
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