## **ARKANSAS DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE & ADMINISTRATION**

# **Office of Intergovernmental Services**

### **STATE CLEARINGHOUSE 2021**

#### QUARTERLY REPORT OF FEDERAL GRANT AWARDS TO STATE AGENCIES FOR THE

#### 1st QUARTER OF 2021

(A.C.A. § 19-7-604)

#### Arkansas State Clearinghouse Link

Date of Award	State Agency	Project Description	Area of Impact	Federal Funding Agency	Funding Amounts	
1/21/2021	Arkansas Game and Fish Commission	Fish Culture, Stocking & Health	Statewide	U.S. Department of Interior	Federal	\$3,000,000
					State In-Kind	\$0
					State Cash	\$1,000,000
					Total	\$4,000,000
1/21/2021	Arkansas Game and Fish Commission	Statewide WMA Maintenance, Operations & Habitat Management	Statewide	U.S. Department of Interior	Federal	\$4,897,650
					State In-Kind	
					State Cash	\$1,632,550
					Total	
1 -1 -	Arkansas Game and Fish Commission	Hunter Safety	Statewide	U.S. Department of Interior	Federal	\$403,855
					State In-Kind	\$134,618
					State Cash	\$0
					Total	\$538,473

--- END OF RECORDS ---